Medical Gas Switchovers
and Manifolds
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
The 629 MicroManifold Vent Kit is a flexible means of
connecting two or more Cryogenic Liquid Cylinder vent valves
when the source of the Medical Gas Supply is from Cryogenic
Liquid Cylinders, commonly called Dewars.  The 629 Series
equalizes the head space pressure of the liquid cylinders

and Manifolds
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Ordering Information
629-21A2-001 Vent MicroManifold
Installation Dimensions
629 A B C D CB -XXX
Series
629 Manifold Type Orientation Pigtail Style
Cyl./
Side Connection
2: Vent MicroManifold
(No Gauges)
0: Simplex
(right bank)
A: 72” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE
lining Inert or CO²† 1: One Please specify inlet
connection
-440 (Oxygen)
-295 (Nitrogen or CO2)
-622 (CO2 alternate)
1: Simplex
(left bank)
B: 72” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE
lining Oxygen† 2: Two
2: Duplex
(right and left bank) 3: Three
4: Four
5: Five
6: Six
7: Seven
8: Eight
Related Options
Option Stock No. Description